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31 Channel Filtered Integrated VAGI™ Downconverter/Antenna
PM3182i

Typical Operating Specifications

Miom Recommended Maxinnm

daramelter

50 dB Ultrasonically Weldec
+0.2 dB Stainless Steel
+1.5dB Quickmount, 0° to 45°

1.5dB 24 in

>80 dB 4 in

3in.

>95 dB 1.51b

>80 dB Flat Silver Alodine
<-90 dBm R ”

PCS Rejection Radar Rejection
10 dB
30 dB <z R
23 23
50 dB 5 &5
&2 sz
-50 dBc 3
29 dBmV/ch
Frequency Frequency
2278 MHZ 1.80 GHz to 280 GH~ 268 GHzt02 88 CHy
£35 KHz
-90dBc¢/Hz
222-408 MHz
200 mA
18 dBi
25dB
18 dB Typical values at +25°C.
30 dB 1 Measured with two rones 0 dBm output.
2 Contact factory for ather LO frequencies.
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